
Christie Lehman LeAnn Scharbrough Haven David Jacqueline Bone Michelle Downes
Clara Gregory Amanda Raines Toni Jones Kelly Eason Amanda Raines
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Ellen Binion Michelle Downes Amanda Raines Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon
Melissa Elliott Brandi Brannon Maria Servin Jacqueline Bone Jacqueline Bone
Brandi Brannon Ivy harris Ivy harris Kelly Eason Kelly Eason
Ivy harris Pam Rotz Shealeigh Jones 

Shealeigh Jones Amanda Lehman
Amanda Lehman Lindsay David

Greg Johnston Michelle Wood Lindsay David Ivy harris
Christie Lehman Nina Feldman Ivy harris Chelsey Henry
LeAnn ScharbrougRachel Toy Donna Egoavil Chelsey Henry Delilah Fowler
Criquett Lehman Roxie Hill Criquett Lehman Delilah Fowler
Ben Laney Sabina Mirik Roxie Hill
Greg Kinnan Stacy Lallmann Greg Fowler
Amanda Raines Stephen Stafford Mike Hopper Michelle Downes Stacy Lallmann
Anne Patterson Toni Jones Shealeigh Jones Brandi Brannon Mindi Flynn
Betsy Harkey Vicki Bradley Teresa Reese Ivy harris Ivy harris
Bobbi White VC Admin Mollie Williams
Brandi Brannon Kelsey Lange Ivy harris
Connie Monteith Sharron Shelton
Deana Lehman Tina Duke
Donna Egoavil Jason Jenkins Roxie Hill Michelle Downes Deana Lehman
Ellen Binion Mindi Flynn Michelle Downes Roxie Hill Bobbi White
Haven David Holly Scheller Criquett Lehman Criquett Lehman Kelsey Lange
Jacqueline Bone Amber Hunsaker Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon Amber Hunsaker
Jennifer Brumley Kelly Eason Ivy harris Ivy harris Brandi Brannon
Karen McClure Shealeigh Jones Jacqueline Bone
Karla Monson Elizabeth Liles Ivy harris
Kim Bateman Elizabeth Liles
Maria Servin Anna Martin
Marion Grona Ivy harris
Mary King Jean Castle-Wade
Michelle Downes Mollie Williams
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Bobbi White Kim Bateman Rachel Toy Jacqueline Bone Rachel Toy
Donna Egoavil Stacy Lallmann Jason Jenkins Rachel Toy Jacqueline Bone
Kelsey Lange Mindi Flynn Kelly Eason Jason Jenkins Jason Jenkins
Deana Lehman Brandi Brannon Ivy harris Kevin Lallmann Kelly Eason
Amber Hunsaker Ivy harris Kelly Eason Ivy harris
Brandi Brannon Ivy harris
Mollie Williams
Ivy harris

Jennifer Brumley Rachel Toy Jacqueline Bone Stephen Stafford LeAnn Scharbrough
Rachel Toy Jacqueline Bone Rachel Toy Marion Grona Brandi Brannon
Jason Jenkins Tatiana Booth Jason Jenkins Brandi Brannon Ivy harris
Kelly Eason Jason Jenkins Kelly Eason Ivy harris
Ivy harris Kelly Eason Brandi Brannon

Ivy harris Ivy harris

Amanda Raines Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon Jacqueline Bone Brandi Brannon
Maria Servin Jacqueline Bone Jacqueline Bone Kelly Eason Jacqueline Bone
Brandi Brannon Kelly Eason Kelly Eason Shealeigh Jones Sharron Shelton
Jacqueline Bone Shealeigh Jones Shealeigh Jones Kelly Peterson Kelly Eason
Ivy harris Amanda Lehman Amanda Lehman Teresa Reese Shealeigh Jones 

Lindsay David Kelly Peterson Kevin Holland Amanda Lehman
Ivy harris Teresa Reese Lindsay David Ivy harris
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Delilah Fowler Ivy harris Chelsey Henry

Chelsey Henry Delilah Fowler
Delilah Fowler

Get Started Register Student Activities Student Success Student Services TSI Status

ADA Bookstore Athletics Babeball Rodeo

Softball Volleyball Athletic Training Library Ready VC



Brandi Brannon Criquett Lehman Criquett Lehman Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes
Jacqueline Bone Michelle Downes Betsy Harkey Michelle Downes Karla Monson
Sharron Shelton Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon Michelle McLean Sabina Mirik
Kelly Eason Mollie Williams Anna Martin Debbie Kennedy Donna Egoavil
Shealeigh Jones Ivy harris Ivy harris Brandi Brannon Jennifer Brumley
Amanda Lehman Mollie Williams Brandi Brannon
Ivy harris Ivy harris Vicki Bradley
Lindsay David Mollie Williams
Delilah Fowler Ivy harris

Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes Donna Egoavil Christie Lehman Michelle Downes
Michelle Downes Karen McClure Karen McClure Holly Scheller Brandi Brannon
Vicki Bradley Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes Clara Gregory Ivy harris
Sherrie Denham Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon
Christy Beauchamp Mollie Williams Mollie Williams Ivy harris
Brandi Brannon Ivy harris Ivy harris
Karla Monson
Sonny Seyler
Mollie Williams
Ivy harris

Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes Donna Egoavil
Michelle Downes Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes Donna Egoavil Karen McClure
Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon Michelle Downes
Mollie Williams Mollie Williams Mollie Williams Mollie Williams Brandi Brannon
Ivy harris Ivy harris Ivy harris Ivy harris Mollie Williams

Ivy harris
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Michelle Downes Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes Michelle Downes Donna Egoavil
Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes Donna Egoavil Donna Egoavil Michelle Downes
Brandi Brannon Karen McClure Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon Brandi Brannon
Mollie Williams Brandi Brannon Mollie Williams Mollie Williams Mollie Williams
Ivy harris Mollie Williams Ivy harris Ivy harris Ivy harris

Ivy harris

Michelle Downes Christie Lehman LeAnn Scharbrough Christie Lehman Tina Duke
Donna Egoavil Holly Scheller Brandi Brannon LeAnn Scharbrough Brandi Brannon
Brandi Brannon Clara Gregory Jacqueline Bone Holly Scheller Ivy harris
Mollie Williams Brandi Brannon Amanda Lehman Michelle Downes
Ivy harris Ivy harris Ivy harris Donnie Kirk
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FirstName LastName Username
Christie Lehman clehman@vernoncollege.edu
LeAnn Scharbrough lscharbrough@vernoncollege.edu
Criquett Lehman cslehman@vernoncollege.edu
Amanda Raines araines@vernoncollege.edu
Anne Patterson apatterson@vernoncollege.edu
Betsy Harkey bharkey@vernoncollege.edu
Bobbi White bwhite@vernoncollege.edu
Brandi Brannon bbrannon@vernoncollege.edu
Connie Monteith cmonteith@vernoncollege.edu
Deana Lehman dlehman@vernoncollege.edu
Donna Egoavil degoavil@vernoncollege.edu
Ellen Binion ebinion@vernoncollege.edu
Haven David hdavid@vernoncollege.edu
Jacqueline Bone jbone@vernoncollege.edu
Jennifer Brumley jbrumley@vernoncollege.edu
Karen McClure kmcclure@vernoncollege.edu
Karla Monson kmonson@vernoncollege.edu
Kim Bateman kbateman@vernoncollege.edu
Maria Servin mavitia@vernoncollege.edu
Marion Grona mgrona@vernoncollege.edu
Mary King mking@vernoncollege.edu
Michelle Downes mdownes@vernoncollege.edu
Michelle Wood mwood@vernoncollege.edu
Nina Feldman nfeldman@vernoncollege.edu
Rachel Toy rtoy@vernoncollege.edu
Roxie Hill rhill@vernoncollege.edu
Sabina Mirik smirik@vernoncollege.edu
Stacy Lallmann slallmann@vernoncollege.edu
Stephen Stafford sstafford@vernoncollege.edu
Toni Jones toni.jones@vernoncollege.edu
Vicki Bradley vbradley@vernoncollege.edu
VC Admin VCAdmin@vernoncollege.edu
College Effectiveness Committess CEC@vernoncollege.edu
Kelsey Lange klange@vernoncollege.edu
Sharron Shelton sshelton@vernoncollege.edu
Tina Duke tduke@vernoncollege.edu
Tatiana Booth tbooth@vernoncollege.edu
Jason Jenkins jjenkins@vernoncollege.edu
Melvin Jenkins mjenkins@vernoncollege.edu
Kevin Lallmann klallmann@vernoncollege.edu
Teresa Willett twillett@vernoncollege.edu
Seth Hughes shughes@vernoncollege.edu
Melissa Elliott mjelliott@vernoncollege.edu
Michelle McLean mmclean@vernoncollege.edu
Debbie Kennedy dkennedy@vernoncollege.edu
Amber Hunsaker ahunsaker@vernoncollege.edu



Mindi Flynn mflynn@vernoncollege.edu
Holly Scheller hscheller@vernoncollege.edu
Clara Gregory cgregory@vernoncollege.edu
GWD Vernon GWDvernon@vernoncollege.edu
Kelly Eason keason@vernoncollege.edu
Greg Fowler gfowler@vernoncollege.edu
Mike Hopper mhopper@vernoncollege.edu
Sherrie Denham sdenham@vernoncollege.edu
Christy Beauchamp cbeauchamp@vernoncollege.edu
Pam Rotz protz@vernoncollege.edu
Shealeigh Jones sjones@vernoncollege.edu
Kelly Peterson knpeterson@vernoncollege.edu
Amanda Lehman alehman@vernoncollege.edu
Ivy harris lharris@vernoncollege.edu
Donnie Kirk dkirk@vernoncollege.edu
Teresa Reese treese@vernoncollege.edu
Kevin Holland kholland@vernoncollege.edu
Anna Martin anna.martin@vernoncollege.edu
Jean Castle-Wade jcastle-wade@vernoncollege.edu
Callee Serrano cserrano@vernoncollege.edu
Kyaw Oo ookyaw898@gmail.com
Lindsay David ldavid@vernoncollege.edu
Sonny Seyler sseyler@vernoncollege.edu
Mollie Williams mwilliams@vernoncollege.edu
Test User test@user.com
Chelsey Henry chenry@vernoncollege.edu
Cory Nava cnava@vernoncollege.edu
Delilah Fowler dflower@vernoncollege.edu
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